HAMILTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7TH/8TH GRADE GIRLS BASKETBALL

2018-2019 SCHEDULE

Date Day |Time Place |Opponent
Nov 19|Mon |5:00 PM Home |vs. Canal Winchester Middle School (Scrimmage)
Nov 29|Thu |5:00 PM Home |vs. Bloom-Carroll Middle School
Dec 03(Mon |5:00 PM Away |at Teays Valley East Middle School
Dec 06(Thu |5:00 PM Home |vs. Circleville Middle School
Dec 10{Mon |5:00 PM Away |at Liberty Union Middle School
Dec 13|Thu |5:00 PM Home |vs. Fairfield Union Middle School
Dec 17{Mon |5:00 PM Away |at Amanda-Clearcreek Middle School
Dec 20|Thu |5:00 PM Home |vs. McDowell Middle School (Logan Eim)
Jan 07(Mon |6:30 PM Away |at Bloom-Carroll Middle School
Jan 10|Thu (5:00 PM Home |vs. Teays Valley East Middle School
Jan 14|Mon |6:30 PM Away |at Circleville Middle School
Jan 17|Thu (5:00 PM Home |vs. Liberty Union Middle School
Jan 24|Thu |5:00 PM Away |at Fairfield Union Middle School
Jan 28Mon (5:00 PM Home |vs. Amanda-Clearcreek Middle School
Jan 31|Thu |5:00 PM Away |at McDowell Middle School (Logan Elm)
Feb 02|Sat |10:00 AM Away |8th Gr. MSL Tourn.- 1st Round at Bloom-Carroll
Feb 07|Thu |5:00 PM Away |8th Gr. MSL Tourn.-Semi Finals at Bloom-Carroll
Feb 09|Sat |10:00 AM Away |7th & 8th MSL Finals at Bloom-Carroll

*Schedule Subject to Change
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